
 

 

For the latest news  
& updates… follow us here! 

www.waynesboroymca.org 

  
  
  
  
  
 P

R
E

S
C

H
O

O
L
: 

A
G

E
S

 3
-
5

 
 

  
  
 

 

LEVEL DAY(S) TIME MEMBER 

YOUTH  
LEVEL 1 

Mon/Wed 
Saturday 
Saturday 

6:50-7:30p 
10:30-11:10a 
11:20-12:00p 

$48.00 
$24.00 
$24.00 

YOUTH  
     LEVEL 2-3 

Tues/Thurs 
Saturday 
Saturday 

6:50-7:30p 
10:00-10:40a 
10:50-11:30a 

$48.00 
$24.00 
$24.00 

YOUTH  
     LEVEL 4-5 

Saturday 
 

9:10-9:50a 
 

$24.00 
 

YOUTH  
    LEVEL 6+ 

Saturday 9:45-10:25a $24.00 

LEVEL DAY(S) TIME MEMBER  

Level B** Saturday 8:30-9:00a $22.85 

  PRESCHOOL 
LEVEL 1 

 

Mon/Wed 
Tues/Thurs 
Saturday 
Saturday 

5:30-6:00p 
5:30-6:00p 

10:10-10:40a 
11:30-12:00p 

$45.70 
$45.70 
$22.85 
$22.85 

  PRESCHOOL 
LEVEL 2-3 

 

Mon/Wed 
Tues/Thurs 
Saturday 
Saturday 

6:10-6:40p 
6:10-6:40p 

9:30-10:00a 
10:50-11:20a 

$45.70 
$45.70
$22.85 
$22.85 

  PRESCHOOL 
LEVEL 4-5 

Saturday 11:40-12:10p $22.85 

SWIMMING   
**Please note  Level B class requires that a parent/guardian to get into  
the water for the duration of class with the child. Any questions, please 
contact the Director, emly@waynesboroymca.org 

CLASS DAY(S) TIME MEMBER 

RANGE OF MOTION (ROM) Mon-Fri (Small Pool) 10:30-11:30a $26.25 

POWER HOUR Mon-Fri (Large Pool) 11:00-12:00p $26.25 

ACTIVE AQUA ADULTS (AAA) Mon-Fri (Small Pool) 1:00-2:00p $26.25 

AQUAFIT  

GYMNASTICS  

LEVEL DAY(S) TIME MEMBER  

Tumbling 
Tots*                                                                                                                        

Ages 1-3 
Tuesday 10:45-11:30a $15.00 

KINDERGYM 
Ages 3-5 

Mon/Wed 
Saturday 
Saturday 

4:00-4:30p 
9:30-10:00a 

10:00-10:30a 

$29.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 

INSTRUCTIONAL  
GYMNASTICS 
Ages 6-18 

Mon/Wed 
Saturday 

4:00-5:00p 
9:00-10:00a 

$38.00 
$25.00 

*Please note  Tumbling Tots class requires that a parent/guardian be 
on the gym floor for the duration of class with the child. Any ques-
tions, please contact the Director: denzel@waynesboroymca.org 

FALL FOR ALL! Our Fall Session Registration is OPEN! 
In the pool and in the gym, we are ready for you! 

FALL 2: October 26-December 19, 2020 

Our Fall 2 Session: members only 
 

PLEASE check our website for all the details 
on our FALL FOR ALL programs! 

Registration is available online! 
www.waynesboroymca.org 
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WAYNESBORO AREA YMCA 
810 EAST MAIN STREET 
WAYNESBORO, PA 17268 
717-762-6012 

LEVEL DAY(S) TIME MEMBER  

TAE KWON DO 

Ages 5+ 
ALL levels 

Mon/Wed 
 

7:00-7:45p 
 

$24.00 
 

CHILD WATCH HOURS: 
Monday – Thursday: 3:30-7:30PM 

MARTIAL  ARTS  


