FALL FOR ALL! Our Fall Session Registration is OPEN! In the pool and in the gym, we are ready for you! FALL 2: October 26-December 19, 2020

SWIMMING

GYMNASTICS

**Please note Level B class requires that a parent/quardian to get into the water for the duration of class with the child. Any questions, please contact the Director, emly@waynesboroymca.org

*Please note Tumbling Tots class requires that a parent/guardian be on the gym floor for the duration of class with the child. Any guestions, please contact the Director: denzel@waynesboroymca.org

	LEVEL	DAY(S)	TIME	MEMBER
PRESCHOOL: AGES 3-5	Level B**	Saturday	8:30-9:00a	\$22.85
	PRESCHOOL LEVEL 1	Mon/Wed Tues/Thurs Saturday Saturday	5:30-6:00p 5:30-6:00p 10:10-10:40a 11:30-12:00p	\$45.70 \$45.70 \$22.85 \$22.85
	PRESCHOOL LEVEL 2-3	Mon/Wed Tues/Thurs Saturday Saturday	6:10-6:40p 6:10-6:40p 9:30-10:00a 10:50-11:20a	\$45.70 \$45.70 \$22.85 \$22.85
ž	PRESCHOOL LEVEL 4-5	Saturday	11:40-12:10p	\$22.85

LEVEL	DAY(S)	TIME	MEMBER
Tumbling Tots* Ages 1-3	Tuesday	10:45-11:30a	\$15.00
KINDERGYM Ages 3-5	Mon/Wed Saturday Saturday	4:00-4:30p 9:30-10:00a 10:00-10:30a	\$29.00 \$20.00 \$20.00
INSTRUCTIONAL GYMNASTICS Ages 6-18	Mon/Wed Saturday	4:00-5:00p 9:00-10:00a	\$38.00 \$25.00

	LEVEL	DAY(S)	TIME	MEMBER
)	YOUTH LEVEL 1	Mon/Wed Saturday Saturday	6:50-7:30p 10:30-11:10a 11:20-12:00p	\$48.00 \$24.00 \$24.00
	YOUTH LEVEL 2-3	Tues/Thurs Saturday Saturday	6:50-7:30p 10:00-10:40a 10:50-11:30a	\$48.00 \$24.00 \$24.00
	YOUTH LEVEL 4-5	Saturday	9:10-9:50a	\$24.00
	YOUTH LEVEL 6+	Saturday	9:45-10:25a	\$24.00

MARTIAL ARTS

LEVEL	DAY(S)	TIME	MEMBER
TAE KWON DO Ages 5+ ALL levels	Mon/Wed	7:00-7:45p	\$24.00

CHILD WATCH HOURS: Monday - Thursday: 3:30-7:30PM

Our Fall 2 Session: members only PLEASE check our website for all the details on our FALL FOR ALL programs! Registration is available online! www.waynesboroymca.org

AQUAFIT

CLASS	DAY(S)	TIME	MEMBER
RANGE OF MOTION (ROM)	Mon-Fri (Small Pool)	10:30-11:30a	\$26.25
POWER HOUR	Mon-Fri (Large Pool)	11:00-12:00p	\$26.25
ACTIVE AQUA ADULTS (AAA)	Mon-Fri (Small Pool)	1:00-2:00p	\$26.25

For the latest news
& updates... follow us here!
www.waynesboroymca.org www.waynesboroymca.org







